
Thund 

qallEOHO-4-4O;0-01-87/25 -88I 314 Rrtin-eyocas 

UT 

HT RRSMP/24-25 Barsoi/01 (Tender Id-139324) qe I J41 

J4YGT fayyo îr MMGSUYRRSMP) 3rufa AGT HI8 RRSMP/24-25 

Barsoi/01 (Tender Id-139324) faris s ¢ Hh aH R fTOR, Pankaj 

Kumar Singh Const Co Pvt Ltd. (Bid ID-610713) i GÀ gIRI GET q yrHru faya 

RTT 17.69 (HA qYHA 3: ) yfTT o4 3ytt # 9,48,54,679.00 ( g 

faT, faaR, YeI 
4AG-HOI0-3I0T0)-4515--01-792/2025 

4TT-I 

1983 3-O Ye, tiG-27.05.2025 GIRI HYa 



15. 

17. 1ycico 3fyc rfae y g sd dG o facie LOA (Letter of 

Acceptance) fG hT CMBD GOI 33.2 MT YICHIT ¢ 31ilc5 

yoIHT T8 oN t frerft CMBD ITB sI 34.02 �·T HdGcE 

^IIYIG I/HOI0-4-4OY0-01-87/25 88 ( 

TB 

^II415:- |l/HO30-4-4040-01-87/25 $1 

^IY0H:- ll/Ho340-4-0go-01-87/ 25 

fAtuif-4 (yfi) 
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